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Model:

Project:

Item #:

Qty:

Date:

Approved By:

Drop-In Sinks with 3-1/2” Drains DROP-IN SINKS

12” Drop-In Sink 12” Drop-In Sink w/ 5”Deep Bowl

12” Drop-In Sink w/ Side Splashes 12” Drop-In Sink w/ Side Splashes
5” Deep Bowl

36” x 18” Triple Bowl Drop-In 
Three Compartment Sink

26” x 18” Double Bowl Drop-In 
Two Compartment Sink

HS-1419 HS-1425

Standard Features (applies to all models) Optional Accesories

HS-1220 HS-1225

HS-3819HS-2619

• Fabrication: 20 gauge stainless steel.  All seams tig welded and polished.
• Bowl: High quality deep drawn
• Faucet & drain included
• Drain: Stainless steel 3-1/2” drain
• NSF approved

Model Description
H-100 Chrome plated 1-1/2” IPS P-Trap

H-103 Wrist Handle Kit
H-109 Upgrade: Royal Series Faucet

H-200 Upgrade: Silver Series Faucet

Overal Size 36”W x 18”L x 10”D
Bowl Size Three 10”W x 14”L x 10”D bowls
Cutout
(1-1/4” Radius) 35-1/4”W x 17-1/4”L

Weight 40 lbs.

Overal Size 26”W x 18”L x 10”D
Bowl Size Two 10”W x 14”L x 10”D bowls
Cutout
(1-1/4” Radius) 22-1/4”W x 16-3/4”L

Weight 30 lbs.

Overal Size 12”W x 18”L x 15-1/2”D
Bowl Size 10”W x 14”L x 10”D
Cutout
(1-1/4” Radius) 11-1/4”W x 17-1/4”L

Backsplash 5-1/2” high
Weight 20 lbs.

Overal Size 12”W x 18”L x 15-1/2”D
Bowl Size 10”W x 14”L x 5”D
Cutout
(1-1/4” Radius) 11-1/4”W x 17-1/4”L

Backsplash 5-1/2” high
Weight 16 lbs.

Overal Size 12”W x 18”L
Bowl Size 10”W x 14”L x 10”D
Cutout
(1-1/4” Radius) 11-1/4”W x 17-1/4”L

Weight 16 lbs.

Overal Size 12”W x 18”L
Bowl Size 10”W x 14”L x 5”D
Cutout
(1-1/4” Radius) 11-1/4”W x 17-1/4”L

Weight 12 lbs.



Due to our commitment to continued product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice. Rev. 6/2019  •   No. 2.7

Krowne Metal Corporation  •  100 Haul Rd. Wayne, NJ 07470  •  Toll Free: (800) 631-0442  •  Fax: (973) 872-1129  •  sales@krowne.com  •  krowne.com  

Model:

Project:

Item #:

Qty:

Date:

Approved By:

Drop-In Sinks with 3-1/2” Drains DROP-IN SINKS

HS-1419

HS-1220

HS-2619

HS-3819

HS-1425

HS-1225

H

18” 14”

3-½”
drain

12”

C

10”

4”

3”

1”

1”

10”

H

18” 14”

3-½”
drain

12”

C

10”

4”

3”

1”

1”

5”

14”

10”

H C

36”

18”

1”

3-½”
drain

4”

10”

H

18” 14”

3-½”
drain

12”

C

10”

4”

3”

1”

1”

10”

5-½”

H

18” 14”

3-½”
drain

12”

C

10”

4”

3”

1”

1”

5-½”

5”

14”

10”

H C

26”

18”

1”

2”

3-½”
drain

3”

4”

10”


